G2R
PCB Power Relay
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co

.co
m
■Ordering Information
● PCB Terminal Models
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2R-1A 12 VAC
Number of poles 1-pole 2-pole
Classification Enclosure rating Contact form Model Rated coil voltage Model Rated coil voltage
General-purpose
Flux protection
NO G2R-1A
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
G2R-2A
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
200/(220) VAC 200/(220) VAC
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC 100 VDC
NO/NC G2R-1
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
G2R-2
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
200/(220) VAC 200/(220) VAC
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC 100 VDC
Fully sealed
NO G2R-1A4
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
G2R-2A4
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
200/(220) VAC 200/(220) VAC
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC 100 VDC
NO/NC G2R-14
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
G2R-24
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
200/(220) VAC 200/(220) VAC
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC 100 VDC
High-sensitivity
Flux protection
NO G2R-1A-H 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC G2R-2A-H 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
NO/NC G2R-1-H 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC G2R-2-H 5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
Double-winding
latching
NO G2RK-1A 5, 6, 12, 24 VDC G2RK-2A 5, 12, 24 VDC
NO/NC G2RK-1 5, 6, 12, 24 VDC G2RK-2 5, 6, 12, 24 VDC
Bifurcated
contact
Flux protection
NO G2R-1AZ
12, 24, 48 VDC
−
100 VDC
NO/NC G2R-1Z
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC
Fully sealed
NO G2R-1AZ4
5, 12, 24, 48 VDC
−
100 VDC
NO/NC G2R-1Z4
5, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC
High-capacity Flux protection
NO G2R-1A-E
12, 24, 100/(110) VAC
−
200/(220) VAC
5, 6, 12, 24, 48 VDC
100 VDC
NO/NC G2R-1-E